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Username
werkuh
MyNamelsMurphy2
svenuemordue
Slut_Dragon
doubleaxle
Hussar305
bananaboy23
DianeOfTheMoon
mdem5059
Speedly
josegonk
Marknosweat
Archer_Rob
Puzzleheaded_Road142
Southerner105
No-Novel-7854
Slovestarr
gravetaxon

None

Discipline
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Bowhunter Compound
Compound
Olympic Recurve
Barebow
Olympic Recurve
Olympic Recurve
Olympic Recurve
Compound

Barebow

Barebow

Barebow
Traditional

Barebow

Olympic Recurve

None

W1Raw W2Raw W3 Raw W4 Raw

340
343
335
299
1
275
1
269
266

253
278
217
246
260
1
189
222

348
345
1
299
1
284
190
260
255
1
248
1
215
256
250
1
1
259

340
343
335
300
1
279
160
266
275
266

1
1
234
251
_—

216

344

300

Round
50m/80cm/36 arrows
60y/80cm/36 arrows
50m/80cm/36 arrows

18m/40cm/30 arrows (outer 10)
20y/40cm/45 arrows (outer 10)
20y/40cm/30 arrows (outer 10)
70m/40cm/36 arrows
18m/40cm/30 arrows (outer 10)
18m/40cm/30 arrows (outer 10)
30m/80cm/36 arrows
70m/122cm/36 arrows
18m/40cm/30 arrows (inner 10)
18m/40cm/30 arrows (outer 10)
12m/40cm/30 arrows
18m/60cm/30 arrows
20y/60cm/30 arrows
50m/122cm/36 arrows
30y/60cm/36 arrows

Adjustment Value W1 Net W2 Net W3 Net W4 Net

1.0014945457
1.03636453
1.0014945457
1.0810328362
0.7227065663
1.0840598494
2.0769793105
1.0810328362
1.0810328362
0.8882996564
1.0000000000
1.1090125976
1.0810328362
1.0238347033
1.029809192
1.0316057300
0.9134540422
0.9129859597

341
355
336
323
1
298
2
291
288
289
253
308
235
252
268
1
173
203

349
358
1
323
1
308
395
281
276
1
248
1
232
262
257
1
1
236

341
355
336
324
1
302
332
288
297
236
1
1
185
240
258
1
189
197

357

324

Previous Session's Raw Scores
350 344 344 347
322 323 1 310
340 337 335 337
299 300 300 300
443 444 442 443
291 290 290

208 214 223 151
304 312 304 311
255 254 266 269
292 1 276 298
265 265 280

277 279 276 1
229 216 1 211
240 238 231 252
234 239 239

200 204 229 1
220 187 220 199
162 134 156

Raw Avg. Net Avg.

346.3
318.3
337.1
299.8
443.0
290.3
199.0
307.8
261.0
288.7
270.0
2773
218.7
240.3
237.3
211.0
206.5
150.7

346.8

337.6
324.0
320.2
314.7
413.3

282.1

270.0
307.6

246.0
244.4
217.7
188.6



Week 1 Winner Week 2 Winner Week 3 Winner

Rank for top division archer:

Week 4 Winner

Division Final Results Archer Name

Finishing Record | Rank Index Change

2 MyNamelsMurphy2 355

3 svenuemordue 336

MyNamelsMurphy2 svenuemordue

doubleaxle

5 doubleaxle 1 5 doubleaxle 1 6 Hussara0s 302
None
100 None 5
Week 1 Record Week 2 Record Week 3 Record
Archer Wins. Losses Archer Wins Losses Archer. Wins Losses
1 werkuh 1 [ 1 werkuh 2 0 1 werkuh 2 1
2. MyNamelsMurphy2 1 0 2 MyNamelsMurphy2 2 0 2 MyNamelsMurphy2 3 o
3 svenuemordue 0 1 3 svenuemordue 4 2 3 svenuemordue 1 2
4 None 0 1 4 None 1 1 4 None. 1 2
5 Siut Dragon 1 [ 5 Slut Dragon 2 (4 5 Slut_Dragon 3 4
6 doubleaxle (4 1 6 doubleaxle 4 2 6 doubleaxle. 0 3
7 Hussar305 1 [ 7 Hussar305 1 1 7 Hussar305 2 1
8 None 0 1 8 None. 1 1 8 None. 1 2

1 werkuh

7_bananaboy23

3 svenuemordue

5 doubleaxle
100 None 5
None
100 None 5
Week 4 Record
Archer Wins. Losses
1 werkuh
2 MyNamelsMurphy2
3 svenuemordue
4 None
5 Siut Dragon
6 doubleaxle
7 Hussar305
8 None




Rank for top divsion archer.

2_DianeOfTheMoon

3 mdem5059

6 Marknosweat

Week 1 Record
Archer
1 bananaboy23
DianeOfTheMoon
mdems059.
None
Speedly
josegonk
Marknosweat

None

291

288

DianeOfTheMoon

Losses

2_DianeOfTheloon

100 None

Week 2 Record
Archer
1 bananaboy23
DianeOfTheMoon

2
3 mdems059
4 None

5 Speedly

6 josegonk

7 Marknosweat
8 None

281

bananaboy23

DianeOfTheMoon

Week3

1 bananaboy23

3 mdems059

100 None

6 Marknosweat

100 None

Week 3 Record
Archer
bananaboy23
DianeOfTheMoon
mdems059
None
Speedly
josegonk
Marknosweat

ERNHCR RN

None

207

Wins

bananaboy23

mdems059

None

Losses

1_bananaboy23

2_DianeOfTheMoon

6 Marknosweat 1
3 mdems059
5_josegonk
100 None 5
None
100 None 5
Week 4 Record
Archer Wins Losses
1 bananaboy23
2 DianeOfTheMoon
3 mdem5059
4 None
5 Speedly
6 josegonk
7 Marknosweat
8 None

Division Final Results

Archer Name

Rank

6th

7h
ath




Rank ortop dvision acher: e ]

Week 1 Winner Week 2 Winner Week 3 Winner Week 4 Winner Division Final Results Archer Name Rank Index Change

3 Southemert0s

Southemert05
6 aravetaxon
sin
3 Southemer10s 258 2 Puzzieheaded Road142 o
Southerer10s Southerer10s h
4 No-Novel-7854 1 s
4 No-Novel-7854 1 4 No-Novel-7854 1 1 Archer Rob
None Slovestarr
100 None 5 5 Siovestarr

5 Slovestarr 1 100 None. 5
None None
100 None. 5 100 None. 5
Week 1 Record Week 2 Record Week 3 Record Week 4 Record
Archer Wins Losses Archer Wins. Losses Archer Wins Losses. Archer Wins. Losses.
1 Archer_Rob 1 [ 1 Archer_Rob 1 1 1 Archer_Rob 1 2 1 Archer_Rob
2 Puzzleheaded Road142 0 1 2 Puzzleheaded Road142 1 1 2 Puzzicheaded Road142 2 1 2 Puzzieheaded_Road142.
3 Southemer10s 1 [ 3 Southemertos 2 4 3 Southeertos 3 0 3 Southerner10s
4 None 1 0 4 None 2 o 4 None 2 1 4 None
5 NoNovel-7854 4 1 5 No-Novel-7854 0 2 5 NoNovel-7854 4 3 5 No-Novel-7854
6 Slovestarr 0 1 6 Slovestarr 0 2 6 Slovestarr 1 2 6 Slovestarr
7 gravetaxon 1 [ 7 gravetaxon 2 0 7 gravetaxon 3 0 7 gravetaxon
8 None 1 0 8 None 2 o 8 None 2 1 8 None



Notes:

Don't mess with the formulas ON PENALTY OF DEATH.

In the event of a tie, the higher-ranked archer wins. If the sheet doesn't do this automatically, the tiebreaker-winning archer will have one point added to their score in order to advance the brackets.

The bracket pages need to have some input to work correctly. The highest-ranked player's rank will need to be put into the green highlighted box in each division sheet.

Because of the way the sheets find winners, absent archers should be entered a score of 1. The average calculation will ignore scores of 1.

If more archers join and we need another division, it's as easy as duplicating one of the division sheets and putting the right rank number into the green box.

If a None archer is needed to fill a bracket, the position number 100 should replace the 8th seeded archer in the division, and that archer bumped down to the next division.

If two None archers are required, a second None archer will replace the 4th seeded archer in the division, resulting in a second archer getting bumped downwards as well as archers 4-5-6 assuming a provisional rank of 5-6-7.
As of this writing, None archers will score the median of the division's other archers. This will need to be input by hand, and then the formulas restored after the session ends.

Weeks 1-3 have predetermined seeding, while Week 4 is manually built every session to try to put archers who have the same record against each other, so long as they have not previously faced each other in the session.

The first three weeks shall be matched as follows:

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3
1vs4 1vs3 1vs2
2vs 3 2vs4 3vs4
5vs8 5vs7 5vs 6
6vs7 6vs8 7vs8

All of the sheets should otherwise self-populate. Once a session is over, put the rank change number next to the archer in their Division page in the yellow column on the Overall Rankings page.
Any admin-decided rank changes can be made here, in order to place the archer where desired.
Then sort the whole sheet by sorting the Rank column by A-Z, and the archers will snap into their new ranks. Finally, paste the session's scores into the Past Scores (grey) section and clear the blue section.












