Timestamp	What is your Reddit usern	What i	Please upload a photo or screenshot of the round you're submitting.	Processed?	Notes
11/6/2024 13:30:59	u/southerner105	259	https://drive.google.com/open?id=1tCyKuYdi6JLI3J_FmmFIUa0WmNRuZl99		

	Username	Discipline	W1 Raw	W2 Raw	W3 Raw	W4 Raw	Round	Adjustment Value	W1 Net	W2 Net	W3 Net	W4 Net	Previo	us Sessio	on's Raw	Scores	Raw Avg.	Net Avg
1	werkuh	Compound	340	348	340		50m/80cm/36 arrows	1.0014945457	341	349	341		350	344	344	347	346.3	346.8
2	MyNamelsMurphy2	Compound	343	345	343	344	60y/80cm/36 arrows	1.03636453	355	358	355	357	322	323	1	310	318.3	354.1
3	svenuemordue	Compound	335	1	335		50m/80cm/36 arrows	1.0014945457	336	1	336		340	337	335	337	337.1	337.6
4	Slut_Dragon	Compound	299	299	300	300	18m/40cm/30 arrows (outer 10)	1.0810328362	323	323	324	324	299	300	300	300	299.8	324.0
5	doubleaxle	Bowhunter Compound	1	1	1	1	20y/40cm/45 arrows (outer 10)	0.7227065663	1	1	1	1	443	444	442	443	443.0	320.2
6	Hussar305	Compound	275	284	279		20y/40cm/30 arrows (outer 10)	1.0840598494	298	308	302		291	290	290		290.3	314.7
7	bananaboy23	Olympic Recurve	1	190	160		70m/40cm/36 arrows	2.0769793105	2	395	332		208	214	223	151	199.0	413.3
8	DianeOfTheMoon	Barebow	269	260	266		18m/40cm/30 arrows (outer 10)	1.0810328362	291	281	288		304	312	304	311	307.8	281.1
9	mdem5059	Olympic Recurve	266	255	275		18m/40cm/30 arrows (outer 10)	1.0810328362	288	276	297		255	254	266	269	261.0	282.1
10	Speedly	Olympic Recurve	325	1	266		30m/80cm/36 arrows	0.8882996564	289	1	236		292	1	276	298	288.7	289.1
11	josegonk	Olympic Recurve	253	248	1		70m/122cm/36 arrows	1.0000000000	253	248	1		265	265	280		270.0	270.0
12	Marknosweat	Compound	278	1	1	1	18m/40cm/30 arrows (inner 10)	1.1090125976	308	1	1	1	277	279	276	1	277.3	307.6
13	Archer_Rob	Barebow	217	215	171		18m/40cm/30 arrows (outer 10)	1.0810328362	235	232	185		229	216	1	211	218.7	185.7
14	Puzzleheaded_Road142	Barebow	246	256	234		12m/40cm/30 arrows	1.0238347033	252	262	240		240	238	231	252	240.3	246.0
15	Southerner105	Barebow	260	250	251		18m/60cm/30 arrows	1.029809192	268	257	258		234	239	239		237.3	244.4
16	No-Novel-7854	Traditional	1	1	1	1	20y/60cm/30 arrows	1.0316057300	1	1	1	1	200	204	229	1	211.0	217.7
17	5lovestarr	Barebow	189	1	207		50m/122cm/36 arrows	0.9134540422	173	1	189		220	187	220	199	206.5	188.6
18	gravetaxon	Olympic Recurve	222	259	216		30y/60cm/36 arrows	0.9129859597	203	236	197		162	134	156		150.7	165.1
100	None	None							5	5	5	5						

Rank for top division archer:		1																		
Week 1		Winner		Week 2		Winner		Week 3		Winner			Week 4		Winner		Division Final Results	Archer Name	Finishing Record	Rank Index Change
																	1st			
1 werkuh	341		-	1 werkuh	349		1	werkuh	341			2 1	MyNamelsMurphy2	357			2nd			
		werkuh				werkuh	٠.			MyNameIsMurphy2	-				MyNamelsMurphy2	-	3rd			
100 None	5		-	3 svenuemordue	_1		- 2	MyNameIsMurphy2	355		-	4 5	Slut_Dragon	324		+	4th			
	355			2 MvNamelsMurphy2	358		٠.		336				verkuh			+	5th 6th			
2 MyNameIsMurphy2		MvNamelsMurphy2	-	2 MyNameisMurphy2	308	MyNamelsMurphy2	3	svenuemordue	330	svenuemordue		1 0	verkun				7th			
3 svenuemordue	336	myrvaineismuiphyz		00 None	-	myrvailleismuiphy2	400	None	- 5	svendemorade	-		pananabov23				8th			
3 svenuemorque	330		-	JU None	- 0		100	None	- 0			/ [pananaboy23			۲	otn			
4 Slut Dragon	323			4 Slut Dragon	323		- 4	Slut Dragon	324			3 *	venuemordue							
		Slut Dragon				Slut Dragon				Slut Dragon										
100 None	5			6 Hussar305	308		5	doubleaxle	1			5 0	ioubleaxle	1						
5 doubleaxle	- 1			5 doubleaxle	- 1		6	Hussar305	302			100 M	None	5						
		Hussar305				None				Hussar305					None					
6 Hussar305	298		1	00 None	5		100	None	5			100 N	None	5						
Week 1 Record				Week 2 Record				Week 3 Record					Week 4 Record							
Archer	Wins	Losses	_		Wins	Losses		Archer	Wins	Losses	ш		Archer	Wins	Losses					
1 werkuh	- 1	0		1 werkuh	2	0	- 1	werkuh	2			- 1	werkuh							
2 MyNameIsMurphy2	- 1	0		2 MyNameIsMurphy2	2	0	2		3				MyNameIsMurphy2							
3 svenuemordue	0	1		3 svenuemordue	0	2	3		1			3	svenuemordue							
4 None	0	1		4 None	- 1	1	4	None	1			4	None							
5 Slut_Dragon	1	0		5 Slut_Dragon	2	0	5		3			5	Slut_Dragon							
6 doubleaxle 7 Hussar305	0	1		6 doubleaxle 7 Hussar305	0	2	6	doubleaxle Hussar305	0 2			6	doubleaxle Hussar305							

ank for top division archer:		7																		
Week 1		Winner		Week 2		Winner		Week 3		Winner			Week 4		Winner		Division Final Results	Archer Name	Finishing Record	Rank Index Chan
																	1st			
1 bananaboy23	2		1	bananaboy23	395		-	1 bananaboy23	332			1 ba	nanaboy23				2nd			
		None				bananaboy23	-			bananaboy23	-			-		-	3rd			
0 None			3	mdem5059	276		-	2 DianeOfTheMoon	288		-	4 S	peedly			-	4th			
2 DianeOfTheMoon	291			DianeOfTheMoon	281			3 mdem5059	297			0.01	aneOfTheMoon				5th 6th			
2 DianeOf LneMoon	291	DianeOfTheMoon		DianeOri newoon	281	DianeOfTheMoon		3 maemouse	297	mdem5059		2 01	aneUtinewoon				7th			
3 mdem5059	288	Dianeonnewoon	100	None		Dianeormewoon		00 None		IIIGEIIIGGG			arknosweat				8th			
3 11001110009	200		100	Notic	- 0			loo Noile	- 5			O M	al Kilosweat	_			dui			
4 Speedly	289		4	Speedly	1			4 Speedly	236			3 m	dem5059							
		Speedly				Marknosweat				Speedly										
0 None	5		6	Marknosweat	- 1			5 josegonk	1			5 jos	segonk							
5 josegonk	253		5	josegonk	248			6 Marknosweat	1			100 N	one	5						
		Marknosweat				josegonk				None					None					
6 Marknosweat	308		100	None	5			00 None	5			100 N	one	5						
Week 1 Record				Week 2 Record				Week 3 Record					Week 4 Record							
Archer	Wins	Losses		Archer	Wins	Losses		Archer	Wins	Losses			Archer	Wins	Losses					
1 bananaboy23	0	1	- 1		- 1		1	1 bananaboy23	2	- 1		1	bananaboy23							
2 DianeOfTheMoon	- 1	0	2		2			2 DianeOfTheMoon	2	- 1		2	DianeOfTheMoon							
3 mdem5059	0	1	3		0		2	3 mdem5059	1			3	mdem5059							
4 None	1	0	5		1			4 None 5 Speedly	2			5	None Speedly							
5 Speedly 6 josegonk	0	1	6	.,,	1			6 josegonk	1			0	josegonk							
7 Marknosweat	1	0	- 0	Josegonk Marknosweat	2			7 Marknosweat	2			7	Josegonik Marknosweat							

ank for top division archer:	_	13																	
Week 1		Winner		Week 2		Winner		Week 3		Winner		Week 4		Winner		Division Final Results	Archer Name	Finishing Record	Rank Index Chan
																1st			
1 Archer_Rob	235		1	Archer_Rob	232		1 /	rcher_Rob	185			3 Southerner105				2nd			
	_	Archer_Rob			-	Southerner105				Puzzleheaded_Road142	-				\Box	3rd			
0 None	5		3	Southerner105	257		2 8	Puzzleheaded_Road142	240		_	6 gravetaxon			+	4th			
															+	5th			
2 Puzzleheaded_Road142	252	Southerner105	2	Puzzleheaded_Road142			3 5	Southerner105	258	Southerner105		2 Puzzleheaded_Road14	2			6th			
3 Southerner105	268	Southerner105	400	None		Puzzleheaded_Road142	100			Southerner105		4 No-Novel-7854			+	7th 8th			
3 Southerner 105	208		100	None	- 0		100	ione			_	4 NO-NOVEI-7854	- 1		-	otn			
4 No-Novel-7854	- 1			No-Novel-7854	- 1		4.1	lo-Novel-7854	- 1			1 Archer Rob							
4 110 110 10 17 10 04		None		110-110101-7004	Ť	gravetaxon	-7	10-110101-1004		Slovestarr		Profice_100							
00 None	5		6	gravetaxon	236	8.00.000	5 5	ilovestarr	189			5 Slovestarr							
5 Slovestarr	173		5	Slovestarr	- 1		6 9	ravetaxon	197		10	0 None	5						
		gravetaxon				None				gravetaxon				None					
6 gravetaxon	203		100	None	5		100	lone	5		10	0 None	5						
											_								
Week 1 Record				Week 2 Record				Week 3 Record				Week 4 Record							
	Wins	Losses			Wins	Losses		Archer	Wins	Losses	-	Archer	Wins	Losses					
1 Archer_Rob	1	0	1	Archer_Rob	- 1	1	- 1	Archer_Rob	- 1			1 Archer_Rob							
2 Puzzleheaded_Road142	0	1	2	Puzzleheaded_Road142	1	1	2	Puzzleheaded_Road142		1		2 Puzzleheaded_Road14	2						
3 Southerner105 4 None	1	0	3	Southerner105 None	2	0	3	Southerner105 None	3	0		3 Southerner105 4 None							
5 No-Novel-7854	0	4	5		0	2	- 4	No-Novel-7854	0	1		5 No-Novel-7854							
6 Slovestarr	0		6		0	2	6	5lovestarr	1	2		6 Slovestarr							
7 gravetaxon	1	0	7	gravetaxon	2	0	7	gravetaxon	3	0		7 gravetaxon							
8 None			8	-	2	0		None	2			8 None							

Notes:												
Don't mess w	ith the formulas	ON PENALTY OF DE	ATH.									
In the event of	of a tie, the higher	r-ranked archer wins.	If the sheet does	n't do this automa	tically, the tiebrea	ker-winning arche	r will have one po	int added to their	score in order to	advance the brack	ets.	
					T .							
The bracket p	pages need to ha	ve some input to worl	k correctly. The hi	ghest-ranked play	er's rank will need	d to be put into the	e green highlighte	d box in each divi	sion sheet.			
Because of th	ne way the sheets	s find winners, absent	archers should b	e entered a score	of 1. The averag	e calculation will is	gnore scores of 1.					
If more arche	ers join and we ne	ed another division, i	t's as easy as dur	licating one of the	e division sheets a	and putting the rigi	- ht rank number int	to the green box.				
	1		Ţ ,									
If a None arc	her is needed to t	fill a bracket, the posi	tion number 100 s	should replace the	8th seeded arch	er in the division.	and that archer bu	imped down to the	e next division.			
		ed, a second None ar		•						rchers 4-5-6 assu	ming a provisional	rank of 5-6-7.
		s will score the media						• .			J. P	
Weeks 1-3 ha	ave predetermine	d seeding, while Wee	k 4 is manually h	uilt every session	to try to put arche	ers who have the s	same record again	nst each other so	long as they have	not previously fac	ed each other in t	he session
***************************************	ave productorrimic	a cocaing, milio moc	nt i io mandany b	unit overy coccion	to a y to par arone	ore who have the c	Jame record again	0.000.000.000	long do they have	not providuoly lat	ou outer outer in t	
The first three	a weeks shall he	matched as follows:										
THE HIST UNC	c weeks shall be	materied as follows.										
Week 1	Week 2	Week 3										
Week I	WEEK Z	WEEK 5										
1 vs 4	1 vs 3	1 vs 2										
2 vs 3	2 vs 4	3 vs 4										
5 vs 8	5 vs 7	5 vs 6										
6 vs 7	6 vs 8	7 vs 8										
0 VS /	0 43 0	7 43 0										
All of the che	ete chould others	vise self-populate. On	ice a session is o	er out the rank o	hange number ne	yt to the archer in	their Division pag	re in the vellow co	lump on the Over	all Dankings nage		
		ges can be made her			-	AL LO LITE ALCITED III	anon Division pay	go in the yellow to	Julian On the Over	an rankings page	•	
		•				nalia Finalli, nasti		anna inta tha Daat	C ()		blue seedies	
Trien sort the	writing sheet by s	sorting the Rank colu	iiii by A-Z, and th	e archers will sna	b into their new ra	ariks. Firially, paste	e trie session's so	ores into the Past	Scores (grey) sec	ction and clear the	Dide Section.	





